Academic Senate Resolution

8/AS/08/UEPC--Policy on Undergraduate Academic Advising

Resolved: That the Academic Senate of California State University, Stanislaus

approve the attached Policy on Undergraduate Academic Advising of the

University Educational Policies Committee and be it further,

Resolved: That the Policy on Undergraduate Academic Advising replaces the 1991

policy currently in the Faculty Handbook and be it further,

Resolved: That the Policy on Undergraduate Academic Advising take effect upon

approval by the President.

Approved by the Academic Senate on April 1, 2008.	
Il farraille	4/4/2008
John Sarraille, Clerk	Date
U Brann	5/8/08
Hamid Shirvani, President	Date

Hamid Shirvani, President California State University, Stanislaus

ACTION	OF TH	E PRESID	ENT:

Approval:

Returned to Clerk with reason for not approving: